
Hunterdon Health

Resource Guide
2023



DEAR FRIEND,
For 70 years, Hunterdon Health has had deep roots, a proud 
culture of caring, and a single-minded focus on supporting 
families throughout their health journey. Our new name and 
logo acknowledges our history and embodies our legacy of 
caring and continued commitment to improving the health 
of the families who live and work in our community.

The past few years have shifted how healthcare is accessed, 
provided and perceived. Research tells us that our community – our patients 
and our 2,600 employees – think about health and wellness in a more personal 
way and want to play a more active role in their care. In addition, the importance 
of achieving health equity and closing health disparities have become core 
components of our mission to embrace people, elevate care, and cultivate 
healthier communities for all.

Achieving health equity requires removing obstacles to obtaining health 
services to ensure all community members have access to services and feel 
safe, supported, and respected when seeking healthcare. At Hunterdon Health, 
we have worked hard to identify and address these obstacles and will continue 
to do so moving forward. We are proud to offer:

• Hearing loop systems and portable devices for the hearing impaired;
• A dedicated LGBTQ+ Nurse Navigator who offers compassionate care

specific to their needs;
• Financial assistance for those with limited incomes and extenuating

circumstances;
• Language assistance, interpreters and educational resources for those

whose primary language is not English; and
• Bilingual Community Health Workers to assist our Spanish-speaking

patients navigate the healthcare system and connect them to services
by providing outreach, education, cancer screenings and navigation
services.

The Hunterdon Health Resource Guide is available in print and on our website 
to help you find all the resources for your health care needs. Our founders 
understood the importance of having a primary care physician and promoting 
health and wellness beyond the hospital. Today, we reap the benefits of their 
innovative approach and have built a strong network of preventive, diagnostic 
and therapeutic inpatient and outpatient primary and specialty care services 
throughout Hunterdon, Somerset, Warren and Mercer counties.

Hunterdon Health is here for you. I encourage you to call our Hunterdon Health 
Physician Referral Service at 1-800-511-4462 to answer any questions you may 
have regarding our services. Whether you are new to Hunterdon Health or an 
old friend, we welcome you to our family of care.

To your good health,

Patrick Gavin 
President and CEO, Hunterdon Health

OUR LOGO STORY
The Hunterdon Health logo embodies our legacy of caring and continued 
commitment to improving the health of our community.

The heart encompasses everything we do, a trusted 
balance of clinical expertise and personalized care. 
While the heart remains anchored in its roots – 
embracing the balance between good medicine and 
compassionate care – it continues to grow to meet 
the expanding needs of our healthcare community.

The leaves symbolize our 
growth as we expand our 
knowledge of medicine and 
outreach to the community.

The typeface is bold, open and modern to  
indicate our unwavering pursuit of excellence.

We are pleased to announce that our new website recently launched! 
We redesigned the site from top to bottom with you in mind. There 
you can find important information regarding our services, providers, 
careers, and so much more! 

Visit, HunterdonHealth.org

VISIT OUR NEW WEBSITE!



Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   i

WE ARE HUNTERDON HEALTHTABLE OF CONTENTS

Hunterdon Health Overview                                                                     i
Awards & Recognitions                                                                     ii-iii
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion                                                                iv-v
Programs & Services Phone Directory                                   vi-ix
Overview of Hunterdon Health Staff                                        x
Staff (alphabetical by specialty)                                                             1-30

Acupuncture   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1

Allergy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Anesthesiology  . . . . . . . . . . 2

Audiology . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Bariatric Surgery . . . . . . . . . . 3

Breast Surgery . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Cardiology   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-4

Dentistry   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

Dermatology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

Developmental Pediatrics . . . . . 5

Emergency Medicine  . . . . . . . 6

Endocrinology . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Family Medicine . . . . . . . . 7-11

Family Medicine with Obstetrics . 12

Gastroenterology . . . . . . .12-13

Geriatric Medicine   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13

Hematology/Oncology  . . . . . 13

Hospice . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Hospitalist – Adult . . . . . . . . 14

Hospitalist – Pediatric . . . . . . 14

Infectious Disease . . . . . . . . 15

Internal Medicine . . . . . . .15-16

Neonatology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16

Nephrology . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Neurology . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Neurosurgery  . . . . . . . . . . 18

Obstetrics/Gynecology . . . .18-19

Ophthalmology . . . . . . . .19-20

Oral Surgery . . . . . . . . . . . 20

Orthopedics . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Otolaryngology/ 
Head and Neck Surgery . . . . . 21

Pain Management . . . . . . . . 22

Palliative Care . . . . . . . . . . 22

Pathology . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

Pediatrics  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Pelvic Health   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  23

Physical Medicine . . . . . . . . 23

Physical and Occupational 
Therapy . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

Plastic Surgery . . . . . . . . .24-25

Podiatry . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

Psychiatry  . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

Psychiatry – Child . . . . . . . . 26

Pulmonary/Critical Care . . . . . 26

Pulmonary . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

Radiation Oncology . . . . . . . 27

Radiology . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

Rheumatology . . . . . . . . . . 28

Surgery Centers . . . . . . . . . 28

Surgery – General . . . . . . . . 28

Urgent Care . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Urology  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Vascular . . . . . . . . . . . .29-30

Weight Loss . . . . . . . . . . . 30

Wound Care . . . . . . . . . . . 30

Index Staff                                                                               31-35

Spring 2023

At Hunterdon Health, we believe in making things better – for everyone. Our 
primary care and specialty physicians partner to ensure that we provide the best 
care for you and your family, at the right time, in the most appropriate setting. 
And we pledge to hold ourselves to a high standard of excellence, compassion, 
transparency, respect and accountability. From primary care to obstetrics and 
cancer care to critical care, you can count on us to grow with you throughout 
your healthcare journey.

We provide a full range of preventive, diagnostic, and therapeutic inpatient and 
outpatient hospital and community health services. With a growing network of 
more than 30 primary and specialty practices throughout Hunterdon, Somerset, 
Mercer, and Warren counties, Hunterdon Health continues to evolve and grow 
to meet the needs of the community, and our patients and their families. While 
we are proud to provide much of our care in offices and labs across the region, 
it’s good to know that our 178-bed, not-for-profit teaching hospital, Hunterdon 
Medical Center, stands ready to provide emergency, critical and surgical care in 
Flemington, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

Hunterdon Health exists to be advocates of making better healthcare a reality 
for our patients, their families and community, inspiring a healthy way of living 
for all.

OUR MISSION STATEMENT
Embrace people, elevate care, and cultivate healthier communities.

OUR VISION STATEMENT
To be distinguished for clinical excellence and seamless, personalized care.

OUR VALUES
Our values represent the guiding principles that unite us in fulfilling our mission 
and shape our culture and how we show up each day to serve each other and 
our patients.

Through our actions and behaviors, all of us at Hunterdon Health promise to 
consistently and continually demonstrate our core values of…

Accountable
Adaptive
Authentic 

Committed
Empowered

Inclusive
…and to support our mission and uphold the success of our organization.



Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   iiiii   |   hunterdonhealth.org

AWARDS & RECOGNITIONS

ACCREDITED BY THE JOINT COMMISSION
The Joint Commission (TJC) for the Accreditation of Healthcare 
Organizations sets the standards by which healthcare quality is 
measured in America and around the world. To maintain and 
earn accreditation, Hunterdon Medical Center has an extensive 
on-site review by a team of TJC healthcare professionals, at 
least once every three years.

Hunterdon Medical Center has earned TJC’s Gold Seal of Approval® and 
the American Stroke Association’s Heart-Check mark for Primary Stroke 
Center Certification. HMC meets and exceeds better outcomes for patients 
experiencing a stroke and provides the critical elements to achieve long-term 
success in improving outcomes. 

The Palliative Care program at Hunterdon Health is certified with TJC’s Gold Seal 
of Approval® by demonstrating outstanding compliance with its performance 
standards.

MAGNET DESIGNATION FOR EXCELLENCE IN NURSING CARE
Hunterdon Medical Center has consistently achieved Magnet™ 
designation for nursing excellence and adherence to national 
standards and delivery of nursing services by the American 
Nurses Credential Center’s (ANCC) Magnet Recognition 
Program®. ANCC is the largest and most prestigious nursing 
credentialing organization in the United States. Magnet™ 

designation is the highest honor given to hospital nursing. Only 8% of the 
nation’s hospitals have earned this prestigious award.

ACCREDITED BY THE AMERICAN COLLEGE OF SURGEONS 
COMMISSION ON CANCER

The Commission on Cancer (CoC) awarded 
Hunterdon Medical Center’s Hunterdon 
Regional Cancer Center the CoC’s Outstanding 
Achievement Award (OAA). Attaining the OAA 
demonstrates that our cancer program has met 

the requirements for all seven commendation-eligible CoC standards.

HUNTERDON REGIONAL CANCER CENTER DESIGNATED AS A 
NATIONAL COMMUNITY ONCOLOGY RESEARCH PROGRAM (NCORP)

The National Cancer Institute (NCI) has designated 
Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center (HRCC) as a 
National Community Oncology Research Program 
(NCORP). HRCC will be one of the major health 
systems and medical centers throughout northern 

and central New Jersey that make up the Atlantic Health Cancer Consortium 
(AHCC) NCORP. As New Jersey’s first and only NCORP, AHCC will help develop 
and implement NCI cancer prevention, screening, care delivery, and treatment 
studies with leading healthcare systems across the state. 

ACCREDITED BY THE NATIONAL ACCREDITATION PROGRAM FOR 
BREAST CENTERS

Hunterdon Health’s Breast Care Program has once again been 
granted 3-Year Accreditation by the National Accreditation 
Program for Breast Centers (NAPBC). As an NAPBC-accredited 
center, patients have access to high-quality care including 
information on clinical trials and new treatments, genetic 
counseling, and patient-centered services that provide psycho-
social support and a survivorship care plan. 

NURSES IMPROVING CARE TO HEALTHSYSTEM ELDERS
Nurses Improving Care to Healthsystem Elders (NICHE) 
has recognized Hunterdon Medical Center’s commitment 
to elder care excellence. HMC is one of only 519 hospitals 
in North America to be designated a NICHE hospital and 
is one of only 49 hospitals in NJ to have earned both 

Magnet™ and NICHE status.

LEAPFROG HOSPITAL SAFETY GRADE
Hunterdon Medical Center has been honored with an “A” 
Leapfrog Hospital Safety Grade six times in a row (from 
Spring 2020 - Fall 2022) by The Leapfrog Group. Most 
recently, in the five overall categories, HMC achieved Best 
Hospital Scores in five areas including Infections, Problems 

After Surgery, Practices to Prevent Errors, Safety Problems, and Doctors, Nurses 
& Hospital Staff.

GREAT PLACE TO WORK® CERTIFIED
Hunterdon Health is proud to be Certified™ by Great Place to 
Work®. This significant recognition is based entirely on what current 
employees say about their experience working for Hunterdon 
Health. This year, 75% of employees said it’s a great place to work. 

WOMEN’S CHOICE AWARDS
Hunterdon Medical Center has been awarded the Women’s Choice Award for 
America’s Best Hospital for Comprehensive Breast Care. The ‘America’s Best’ 
hospitals demonstrate exceptional ratings, providing the highest level of care 
and commitment to their patients’ health and well-being.



Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   viv   |   hunterdonhealth.org

DIVERSITY, EQUITY & INCLUSION

Hunterdon Health’s mission is to embrace people, elevate care and cultivate 
healthier communities. As a vital component of that mission, we are committed 
to improving our diversity, equity, and inclusion (DEI) efforts not only for our 
employees, but also to better serve our patients as it directly affects patient 
health outcomes and quality of life in a profound way.

Health equity ensures that everyone has a fair and just opportunity to attain their 
highest level of health. We attain health equity by recognizing and addressing 
injustices, helping our community overcome economic, social, and other obstacles 
to health and health care and eliminating preventable health disparities.

Health disparities are preventable differences in the burden of disease, injury, 
violence, or opportunities to achieve optimal health that are experienced 
by those that have been disadvantaged by their social or economic status, 
geographic location, and environment. Populations that experience health 
disparities include people from some racial and ethnic minority groups, people 
with disabilities, women, people who are LGBTQI+ (lesbian, gay, bisexual, 
transgender, queer, intersex, or other), people with limited English proficiency, 
and other groups.

At Hunterdon Health, we continually strive to recognize and close health 
disparities and promote health equity and advocate for health justice. Practicing 
DEI will ensure the success of our mission and guarantee all of our community 
members have access to services and feel safe, supported, and respected when 
seeking healthcare.

A dedicated Nurse Navigator is available to support LGBTQ+ 
community members and their families find compassionate 
care specific to their needs. Please call or text (908) 246-8309 
for more information. In recognition of inclusive practices, 
Hunterdon Health has earned a top score in Human Rights 
Campaign Foundation’s 2022 Healthcare Equity Index (HEI). 

To better serve our deaf and hard-of-hearing patients, a 
hearing looping system is available at most registration 
points within Hunterdon Medical Center and Hunterdon 
Health physician practices. Portable devices, patient pocket 
talkers, video sign language interpretation and a CART (real-
time captioning system) are available upon request.

Language assistance and interpreters are available upon 
request for those whose primary language is not English, 
free of charge, and educational resources are available in 
multiple languages. In addition, our bilingual Community 
Health Workers are available to assist our Spanish speaking 
patients navigate the healthcare system and connect them 

to services. Please call 908-237-7039 for assistance. (Hablamos Español!! Llame 
al 908-237-7039 para obtener ayuda.)

Our Financial Assistance Program is for qualifying families 
with limited incomes and/or extenuating circumstances. To 
determine whether you or your family qualifies for this program, 
please call the Financial Assistance Office at (908) 788-6194 
(option 2) or visit our website to check eligibility. (https://www.
hunterdonhealth.org/patients-and-visitors/financial-assistance).

The NJ Cancer Education and Early Detection (NJCEED) grant 
program at the Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center provides 
comprehensive outreach, education and screening services for 
breast, cervical, colorectal and prostate cancers. Please call 
(908) 237-7039 or (908) 237-5409 for more information on the
program, eligibility, and screening guidelines. (Desde 1997,
el Centro Regional de Cáncer del condado de Hunterdon ha

sido recipiente de una subvención/ fondo de salud que ofrece exámenes gratis 
de detección temprana del cáncer. Para participar en el programa, llame al  
908-237-7039 o al 908-237-5409.)

Hunterdon Health’s Center for Healthy Aging offers a geriatric 
assessment program for those with complex and/or multiple 
health concerns. The Central Jersey Regional Memory Center 
provides individuals with memory concerns a place to go 
for early detection, compassionate care and memory loss 
education and support groups. Please call (908) 788-6373 or 

visit our website for more information about the programs offered. (https://
www.hunterdonhealth.org/services/center-healthy-aging).

The Produce Prescription Program at the Center for 
Nutrition and Diabetes Management is a grant-funded 
program with the goal to decrease social-health 
inequities and improve patients’ health outcomes. The 
referral based program serves those with food insecurity, 

diabetes, obesity, hypertension and high cholesterol. For more information, 
please call (908) 237-6920.

TRANSPORTATION
Hunterdon Health is proud to work with goHunterdon, a 
Transportation Management Association in Hunterdon County, 
NJ, to provide free Lyft and Uber rides to seniors in our community 
so they are able to get to their preventive care appointments. 
Through the Healthcare Access Transportation Program, a team 

works directly with home medical care coordinators at Hunterdon Health to 
identify patients 60 years or older who are at risk of missing non-emergency 
medical appointments due to a lack of transportation. There are also many 
other transportation options available throughout Hunterdon County for those 
who do not own a car or are unable to drive. Please visit our website at https://
www.hunterdonhealth.org/transportation-and-parking for all available options.



vi   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   vii

PROGRAMS & SERVICES PHONE DIRECTORY

Main Number                                                   908-788-6100 
Physician Referral Service                      800-511-4HMC (800-511-4462)

Patient Information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6200

Admitting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6167

Adult Day Center (Briteside – temporarily closed)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-782-8080

Ambulatory Testing Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6666

Behavioral Health Crisis Line . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6400

Bilingual Community Health Navigator  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-7039

Billing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6194

Blood Bank  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6405

Bridgewater Ambulatory Surgery Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-4016

Cardiac Catheterization Lab  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6620

Cardiac Testing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6390
Echocardiogram
Electrocardiogram
Color Flow Doppler

Holter Monitoring
Stress Testing
Thallium Stress Testing

Cardiopulmonary Rehabilitation
Hospital – Ornish Reversal Program . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6371
Clinton Satellite . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-735-3955
Whitehouse Satellite . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-534-7600, #3

Care Coordination  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6143
Discharge Planning
Patient Care Management
Social Work Support

Center for Bone & Joint Health   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6423

Center for Healthy Aging . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6373
Geriatric Services
Geriatric Assessment Program
Memory Testing

Center for Nutrition & Diabetes Management   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-6920
Community Nutrition Program
Community Safe Syringe Disposal Program 
Diabetes Self-Management Education
Weight Loss

Center for Surgery  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-806-7017

Chaplaincy Program  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6163

Child Care Center (Bright Tomorrows) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6540

Child Development Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6396
Pediatric Rehabilitation

CPR and Public Access Defibrillation Center   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6614
AED Site Consultation
Babysitting Courses
CPR Training Center
Healthcare Provider Training

Dialysis   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6112

Early Intervention Program . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6398

Emergency Department  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6183

Employment Opportunities (Human Resources)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6159

Endoscopy Center  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6439

Financial Assistance   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6574

Genetic Counseling . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-2535

Heart and Vascular Testing Centers
Bridgewater   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-1710
Clinton  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-735-6275
Hunterdon Medical Center   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6388
Vascular Ultrasound
Cardiac Testing
Nuclear Testing

Home Health Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6138
Blood Work/Venipuncture
Comprehensive Home Health Services
Home Infusion Therapy
Nurses/Therapists

Hunterdon Behavioral Health   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6401
Addictions Treatment
Alcohol and Drug Services
Caregiver Support Groups
Crisis Intervention Unit
Emergency Services
Employee Assistance Program
Individual and Group Counseling
Inpatient Services

Medical Management
Older Adult Counseling
Outreach Programs
Partial Care/Day Hospital
Psychiatric Services
School Based Programs
Youth Services

Hunterdon County Medication Access Partnership . . . . . . . . 908-788-6572

Hunterdon Health & Wellness Centers
Clinton Township . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-735-6884
Lambertville   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 609-397-9391
Whitehouse Station   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-534-7600

Hunterdon Hospice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6600
Community Bereavement Programs
Patient Care Management
Volunteer Program
Youth Art Therapy Bereavement Program



Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   ixviii   |   hunterdonhealth.org

DIRECTORY (continued)

Hunterdon Health Foundation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6141

Hunterdon Regional Breast Care Program.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-2362

Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6461
Cancer Resource Library
Clinical Trials
Diagnosis and Treatment
Education and Screening Programs
Family Risk Assessment Program
Inpatient Services
Medical Oncology (Chemotherapy)
NJCEED Cancer Screening Program
Radiation Therapy
Research
Support Programs
Tumor Registry

Hunterdon Regional Pharmacy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6586

Laboratory/Draw Stations
Bridgewater   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-4148
Clinton  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-735-3950
Hunterdon Doctor’s Office Building . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-5529
Washington . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-4213

LGBTQIA Navigation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-246-8309

Magnetic Resonance Imaging (MRI)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6451

Maternity Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6171
Breastfeeding Consultation
Maternity and Newborn Care Center
Parenting and Childbirth Education
Personal Birth Consultant
Radiologic (X-Ray) Testing
Stereotactic Biopsy
Ultrasound

Medical Imaging Centers
Advanced Imaging at Bridgewater   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-4100
Centralized Scheduling   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-4150  
3D Mammography
MRI
CT Scan

Bone Density Scan
Ultrasound
X-ray

Advanced Imaging at Clinton (opening Spring 2023) . . . . . . 908-237-4244
Centralized Scheduling   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-4150  
3D Mammography
MRI
CT Scan

Bone Density Scan
Ultrasound
X-ray

Medical Imaging Centers (continued)
Hunterdon Women’s Imaging Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-782-4700
Centralized Scheduling   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-4150  
3D Mammography
Bone Density Scan
Ultrasound

Medical Imaging at HMC   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6388
Centralized Scheduling   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-4150  
CT Scan
Cardiac Testing
Interventional Radiology
MRI

Nuclear Testing
Pet Scan
Ultrasound
X-ray

Medical Records  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6380

NJCEED Cancer Screening Program . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-5409

Nuclear Medicine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6385

Nutrition Counseling . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-6920

Occupational & Corporate Health Services . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6146

Oncology Rehabilitation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-6040

Pain Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6410

Palliative Care . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-7018

Patient Accounts  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6194

Patient Advocate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6144

Patient Information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6200

Public Health Education  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-806-4570
Outreach Program for Pregnant Women

Public Relations/Marketing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6157

Respiratory Therapy   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6164

Sleep Disorders Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-4080

Speech and Hearing Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6424

Urgent Care
Flemington . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-4036
Raritan   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-4122

Volunteer Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6140

Wound Healing Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-6950

Hunterdon Health System complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of 
race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.
ATENCIÓN: si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística. Llame al  
1-908-788-6144 (TTY: 1-908-788-6556).
注意：如果您使用繁體中文，您可以免費獲得語言援助服務。請致電 1-908-788-6144 TTY: 1-908-788-6556).



x   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   1

OVERVIEW OF HUNTERDON HEALTH STAFF

Listed here are the names, addresses and telephone numbers of physicians and 
allied health providers on the medical staff of Hunterdon Medical Center and 
members of the Hunterdon Health System.

ACTIVE MEDICAL STAFF
The Hunterdon Health System medical staff is comprised over 400 physicians. 
Members of the active medical staff are full-time specialist physicians, many of 
whom have offices at the Hunterdon Doctors Office Building adjacent to the 
hospital, and family medicine specialists with offices throughout the community. 
They provide outpatient and inpatient services and are the faculty for the hospital’s 
residency program for training family physicians.

COURTESY STAFF 
Practitioners on the courtesy staff provide additional specialist and family 
medicine services and may provide inpatient care at Hunterdon Medical Center.

CONSULTING STAFF
Consulting staff members provide consultative services upon referral from the 
medical staff.

AFFILIATE STAFF
Affiliate staff members are dentists who have privileges to admit and treat 
patients in their specialty.

ABOUT OUR HOSPITALISTS
This program provides physicians who specialize in medical care for pediatric and 
adult inpatients. The hospitalist communicates with your primary care physician 
to ensure continuity of care and appropriate post-discharge care.

YOUR MEDICAL HOME
We believe that patients are best served by having an identified primary care 
physician. Your “personal physician” and their colleagues will be your Medical 
Home. This should be your first point of contact with the healthcare system for all 
your medical needs, except for emergency care. Any specialty physician should 
communicate their findings to your Medical Home. Your personal physician will:

• Provide follow-up care for your current condition.

• Provide continuous and comprehensive care through all stages of life.

• Be responsible for the coordination of all your care through all parts of the 
healthcare system.

• Direct you to the most appropriate specialists to provide that care when 
needed.

• Advise you when you are presented with different options for your care.

• Help to monitor all your medications to avoid interactions and duplication.

FOR MORE INFORMATION
For the most recent information about physicians and other medical services of 
Hunterdon Health, call the Physician Referral Service at 1-800-511-4HMC (4462) 
or visit www.hunterdonhealth.org/patients-and-visitors/physician-referral-resource-
guide.

STAFF

ACUPUNCTURE
Active Staff

Hunterdon Family Medicine at Hawk Pointe
6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 102  908-237-4144
Washington, NJ 07882  fax 908-237-4137

Deirdre Andrews, MD

ALLERGY
Active Staff

Hunterdon Otolaryngology & Allergy Associates
6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 302  908-788-9131
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-0945

105 Raider Boulevard, Suite 202
Hillsborough, NJ 08844

Christine Muglia-Chopra, MD
Parag N. Patel, MD

Courtesy Staff
Allergy, Asthma & Sinus Center
1465 Route 31 South  908-526-0200
Annandale, NJ 08801  fax 908-730-7778

712 Courtyard Drive  908-526-0200
Hillsborough, NJ 08844  fax 908-253-0035

Edwin P. Schulhafer, MD

Courtesy Staff
Fox Skin & Allergy Associates
3461 Highway 22 East  908-725-4777
Branchburg, NJ 08876  fax 908-725-7439

1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 106  908-788-6479
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-725-7439

James A. Fox, MD



2   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   3

STAFF

ANESTHESIOLOGY
Active Staff

Hunterdon Anesthesia Associates
2100 Wescott Drive  908-788-6181
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6145

Jacob Badgett, DO Joseph Demchur, CRNA
William E. Bentley, IV, DO Hilary Kokoszka, CRNA
Sumita Bery, MD
Wilfred T. Cabahug, MD
John Fanouse, DO
Stephanie Jean-Noel, MD
Ramya Krishnan, MD
Michael Lapicki, DO
Walter S. Lapicki, DO
Sepande Mochaver, DO
Mina Mosaad, DO
Wojciech Nagorny, MD
Pramod Pabbathi, DO
Sanjay D. Rao, MD
Sameer Siddiqi, DO
Michael B. Silber, DO
Marilena Tolea, MD
Lori M. Viera, MD
Edward Wang, MD

Courtesy Staff
Sudip Das, MD
Meneka Dave, MD
Sajjad Ibrar, MD

AUDIOLOGY

Hunterdon Otolaryngology & Allergy Associates
Active Staff

6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 302  908-788-9131
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-0945

105 Raider Boulevard, Suite 202
Hillsborough, NJ 08844

Speech & Hearing Center
121 Route 31, Suite 500  908-788-6424
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6685

BARIATRIC SURGERY 
Active Staff

New York Bariatric Group
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 203  973-744-8585
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Naveen Ballem, MD Lita Brown, PA-C
Harvey Rainville, MD Lavinia Couture, PA-C
 Sharon Meltzer, PA-C, RD

Courtesy Staff
Kartik Gohil, MD
Kulvir Nandra, MD

BREAST SURGERY
Active Staff

Hunterdon Breast Surgery Center
121 Route 31, Suite 1200  908-237-4106
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-968-3181

6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 201  908-237-4106
Washington, NJ 07882  fax 908-968-3181

Jennifer Montes, MD Samantha L. DeNoville, PA-C
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 204  908-237-4004
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-4192

Catherine Gleason, MD

CARDIOLOGY
Active Staff

Center for Atrial Fibrillation and Electrophysiology
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite G2  908-806-0180
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-806-0185

Andrew G. Rudnick, MD

Heart and Vascular Center
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 201  908-788-1710
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-6050

1738 Route 31 North, Suite 110  908-788-1710
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-735-2486



4   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   5

STAFF

Hunterdon Cardiovascular Associates
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite G3  908-788-1710
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-1716

1738 Route 31 North, Suite 110  908-788-1710
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-788-1716

1121 Route 22 West, Suite 201  908-788-1710
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-6050

Ted Bialy, MD Frederick Banerman, PA-C
Harnish Chawla, MD (Interventional) Meaghan Brown, NP-C
Yaser Elnahar, MD Lisa A. Davis, FNP-BC
Kiera Farry, DO Rachelle Esmilla, FNP-C, APN
Christopher A. Garcia, MD Agnes Lesniak, MSN, APN
Jonathan K. Horiuchi, MD Laurie A. Marinaro Pascale, APN
Yuliya Kats, MD Heenashree Patel, PA-C
Steven Kim, MD  Elizabeth Philip, NP-C
Austin H. Kutscher, MD Jonathan D. Rhoads, PA-C
Robert S. Lind, MD Angela M. Touhill, APN
Herman Maeuser, MD (Vascular Surgery)
Ali Mahmood, MD
Rupen Parikh, MD
Andrew G. Rudnick, MD (Electrophysiology)
William Schafranek, MD (Interventional)
Glen E. Tonnessen, MD

Star Cardiology Care
403 Route 202 South, Suite 200  908-923-4499
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-923-4011

Dubravka Starcevic, MD

DENTISTRY
Affiliate Staff
Hunterdon Pediatric Dental Associates
5 Walter E. Foran Boulevard, Suite 4008  908-788-6700
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-5445

Brian Rooney, DDS

DERMATOLOGY
Active Staff

Abel Dermatology
1465 Route 31 South  908-735-5100 
Annandale, NJ 08801  fax 908-735-0004

Carter G. Abel, MD

Hunterdon Center for Dermatology
63 Church Street  908-237-4124
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-4125

6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 201
Washington, NJ 07882

Sarah Qureshi, MD Lauralee Pakozdi, PA-C
Michael J. Sisack, MD
Supriya Sood, MD
Neal Varughese, MD (Mohs Surgeon)

Hunterdon Dermatology, LLC
6 North Main Street  908-782-1647
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-7296

Christopher T. Cassetty, MD

The Dermatology Center
505 Omni Drive  908-359-6685
Hillsborough, NJ 08844  fax 908-359-0649

Robert Ilowite, DO

Courtesy Staff
Fox Skin & Allergy Associates
3461 Highway 22 East  908-725-4777
Branchburg, NJ 08876  fax 908-725-7439

Alissa B. Fox, MD

DEVELOPMENTAL PEDIATRICS
Active Staff

Developmental Pediatric Associates
190 Route 31, Suite 500  908-788-6650
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-2578

Audrey Mars, MD, FAAP Lori D. Kennedy, PNP
Sam M. Vergara, MD, FAAP



6   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   7

STAFF

EMERGENCY MEDICINE
Active Staff

Pegasus Emergency Group, PA
2100 Wescott Drive  Emergency Dept. 908-788-6183
Flemington, NJ 08822 Contact ED Physicians 908-237-5420
  fax 908-788-6516

Kurt Channick, MD Sara M. Diacik, PA-C
Kathryn L. Grimes, MD Thomas Dotro, PA-C
Amy Han, DO Binju Elias, PA-C
Sarah M. Iosifescu, MD Erin Fallon, PA-C
Mona Jaggi, MD Monika Garcia, PA-C
Norma J. Johnson-Villanueva, MD Kathryn Hohl, PA-C
Nimish Mehta, MD Tracey A. Keegan, FNP-BC
Jace Morganstein, MD Kirsten S. Posselt, APN, NP
Michael A. Prendergast, MD Heather Shafai, PA-C
Daniel A. Rice, MD
Kristen Rizzo, MD
Edward D. Spector, MD
Ammundeep Tagore, MD
Young D. Yoon, MD

ENDOCRINOLOGY
Active Staff

Center for Endocrine Health
1251 Route 22 West  908-237-4108
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-6054

Maria E. Lamothe, MD Alva Moy-Daley, APN, NP-BC
Rebecca J. Lifchus-Ascher, MD

Diabetes & Endocrine Associates of Hunterdon
9100 Wescott Drive, Suite 101  908-237-6990
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-6995

84 Route 31 North, Suite 103
Pennington, NJ 08534

Saima Khan, MD Lisha Kallacheril, NP-C
Robert M. Lind, MD
Marc I. Sandberg, MD

FAMILY MEDICINE
Active Staff

ANNANDALE
All Your Family Needs Primary Care
164 River Road  908-323-2643
Annandale, NJ 08801  fax 908-323-2648

 Kerri Murry, NP-C

BEDMINSTER
Raritan Family Health Care
316 Main Street  908-781-9800
Bedminster, NJ 07921  fax 908-781-9801

Lisa J. Jordan-Scalia, DO
Christina Khalil, DO
Joseph F. Scalia, DO

BOUND BROOK
Middlebrook Family Physicians
101 E. Union Avenue  732-560-0490
Bound Brook, NJ 08805  fax 732-560-3681

Frieda Goldman, MD
Donna Pizzelanti, DO

BRIDGEWATER
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Bridgewater
250 Route 28, Suite 100  908-237-4135
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-4136

Jamila Baird, MD
Justin Nealis, MD
Matthew Sallady, DO

CALIFON
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Hickory Run 
384 County Road 513  908-832-2125
Califon, NJ 07830  fax 908-832-6149

Michael Briski, MD
Joseph A. Jaskolski, MD
Angela Lee, DO 
Karen L. Williams, MD



8   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   9

STAFF

CLINTON
The Doctor Is In
59 Old Highway 22  908-730-6363
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-730-8185

Randy S. Klein, MD

Hunterdon Family Medicine at Riverfield
1738 Route 31 North, Suite 203  908-735-4645
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-735-7361

Victoria Chen, MD Mindy Bucuk, FNP-C
Susan E. Karpinski-Failla, DO
Brett H. Kolpan, MD
James J. Vandenburg, DO

EDISON
Cornerstone Family Care, LLC
1921 Oak Tree Road, Suite 103  732-242-4222
Edison, NJ 08820  fax 732-242-4170

Paul Kang, MD

FLEMINGTON
The Doctor Is In
149 Highway 31  908-782-7700
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-3644

Randy S. Klein, MD Christine Lam, PA-C

JMD Family Practice
2 Kings Court, Suite 203  908-751-5439
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-751-5478

John R. P. McDonough, MD

Hunterdon Family Medicine at Cornerstone
9100 Wescott Drive, Suite 103  908-237-6910
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-6919

Beata M. Pazdan, MD Tiffany Walck, FNP-C
Smita P. Randhawa, MD

Hunterdon Family Physicians
111 Route 31, Suite 111  908-284-9880
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-4316

Marie G. Bernard, MD Parul Dave, PA-C
Yin Chi, DO Paresh A. Desai, PA-C
Lide Liu, MD Christina Kaecker, PA-C
Jennifer F. O’Hara, MD Elizabeth McGourty, APN
Victor Peng, MD Matthew Wright, PA-C
Swarna Tammana, DO
Deborah Wright, MD
Akikuni Yamada, MD

Hunterdon Family Practice and Obstetrics
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 101  908-788-6535
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6536

Erica L. Hannema, DO Helena Connaughton, FNP
Junie Joseph, MD Nicole F. Domanski, FNP
Elizabeth Koorie, MD Jessica VanCleef, FNP
Shannon L. Mimnaugh, DO
Lisa A. Plunkett, MD

Ira D. Liebross, MD
32 Church Street  908-782-0722
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-4460

MorningStar Family Health Center
4 Walter Foran Blvd., #409  908-735-9344
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-735-7136

Edward Fleming, MD
Jean M. Golden-Tevald, DO

Premier Family Medicine
5 Walter E. Foran Boulevard, Suite 4000  908-824-7179
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-824-7684

Jonathan E. Wierzbicki, MD Daniel Carducci, PA-C
 Peggie Perkins, DNP, FNP-BC

HAMPTON
Hampton Family Practice 
450 Charlestown Road  908-537-1042
Hampton, NJ 08827  fax 908-537-1043

Paul P. Madura, MD

Hunterdon Family Medicine at Highlands
61 Frontage Road  908-735-2594
Hampton, NJ 08827  fax 908-735-8526

Iliya Mitev, MD
David R. Polizzi, MD
Shivani Thakur, MD

HILLSBOROUGH
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Your Doctors Care
71 US Highway 206  908-685-1887
Hillsborough, NJ 08844  fax 908-685-0162

Lauren E. Bischoff, MD Mirela Bruza, PA-C
Glen S. Landesman, MD Elizabeth Drews, PA-C
Joseph A. Smith, MD Linda McGill, PA-C
Joseph R. Weinstein, MD Shannon Radkovich, PA-C



10   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   11

STAFF

LAMBERTVILLE
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Phillips-Barber
72 Alexander Avenue 609-397-3535
Lambertville, NJ 08530 fax 609-397-0301

Cindy M. Barter, MD Mary Catherine Gavin, APN, NP
Melissa Burgos, MD
Margaret J. Eichman, MD
Michaela Lei, DO
Monica A. Meyer, MD
Yasmine Mourad, DO
Elizabeth A. Raleigh, DO
David J. Schmitt, MD

Premier Family Healthcare, PA
24 Arnett Avenue, Suite 105 609-397-1775
Lambertville, NJ 08530 fax 609-397-1545

Frances J. Russo, DO

LEBANON
Annandale Family Practice, LLC
56 Payne Road, Suite 21 908-238-0100
Lebanon, NJ 08833 fax 908-238-0951

Lauren Carruth-Mehnert, MD Angela Bindics, APRN
Reid T. Collins, MD
Theresa A. Sacchieri, MD

MILFORD
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Delaware Valley
200 Frenchtown Road 908-995-2251
Milford, NJ 08848 fax 908-995-2036

Susan M. Bauman, MD Valerie Ballard, DNP, MSN, NP-C
Alex Beck, MD Mary Catherine Gavin, APN, NP
Natalie Branton, DO
Debra W. Curry, MD
Ellen Duveneck, MD
Carla M. Jardim, MD
William J. Kayal, MD
Patricia H. Kroth, DO
Dario Lecusay, Jr., MD
Julianne Lucco, MD
Robert Murry, PhD, MD
Laura Ruhl, MD
Laurie Turenne-Kolpan, MD

PENNINGTON
Hunterdon Family & Sports Medicine at Hopewell Valley
84 Route 31 North, Suite 103 609-730-1771
Pennington, NJ 08534 fax 609-730-1274

Suzanne Holdcraft, MD
Madhavi Kakarla, MD
Soumen Samaddar, MD

PHILLIPSBURG
The Doctor Is In
1205 US Highway 22 908-213-2211
Phillipsburg, NJ 08865 fax 908-213-9913

Randy S. Klein, MD Danielle Haas, PA-C

RARITAN
Raritan Family Health Care
901 US Highway 202 908-253-6640
Raritan, NJ 08869 fax 908-253-6908

Lisa J. Jordan-Scalia, DO
Christina Khalil, DO
Ashleigh R. Lemaire, MD
Robin Mukherjee, DO
Joseph F. Scalia, DO

SOMERSET
Etheridge Family Medicine, LLC 
27 Clyde Road, Suite 102 732-246-0057
Somerset, NJ 08873 fax 732-745-7070

Barbara Etheridge, MD

WASHINGTON
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Hawk Pointe
6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 102 908-237-4144
Washington, NJ 07882 fax 908-237-4137

Deirdre Andrews, MD Mitzi Pfendt, APN
Christopher Corcoran, MD Thomas Wieczenski, NP
Arif Hafeez, DO Heather Wise, APN
Ian Martinez, MD
Jennifer (Ok Hee) Rhee, MD



12   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   13

STAFF

FAMILY MEDICINE WITH OBSTETRICS
Active Staff

FLEMINGTON
Hunterdon Family Practice & Obstetrics
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 101  908-788-6535
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6536

Erica Hannema, DO
Junie Joseph, MD
Shannon L. Mimnaugh, DO
Lisa Plunkett, MD

LAMBERTVILLE
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Phillips-Barber 
72 Alexander Road  609-397-3535
Lambertville, NJ 08530  fax 609-397-0301

Cindy Barter, MD
Michaela Lei, DO
Yasmine Mourad, DO

MILFORD
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Delaware Valley
200 Frenchtown Road  908-995-2251
Milford, NJ 08848  main fax 908-995-2036

William J. Kayal, MD    nurse’s station fax 908-995-9720
Laura Ruhl, MD Valerie Ballard, D-NP, MSN, NP-C

WASHINGTON
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Hawk Pointe
6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 102  908-237-4144
Washington, NJ 07882  fax 908-237-4137

Christopher Corcoran, MD
Arif Hafeez, DO

GASTROENTEROLOGY
Active Staff

Advanced Gastroenterology & Nutrition
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 304  908-788-4022
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-4066

1121 US 22 West, Suite 203
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Sandeep Bhargava, MD
Howard Garson, MD
Jeffrey D. Hartford, MD

Hunterdon Digestive Health Specialists, PA
267 US 202/31  908-788-8200
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-8207

203 Omni Drive
Hillsborough, NJ 08844

Anubha Sinha, MD Qian (Kate) Wang, PA-C

Hunterdon Gastroenterology Associates
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 206  908-483-4000
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-5090

135 West End Avenue
Somerville, NJ 08876

Richard Arrigo, DO Cailyn Hillier, PA-C
Gilbert S. Cardoso, DO
Cherag Daruwala, MD
Maria A. Georgsson, MD
Andrea E. Goldstein, MD
Jason D. Matthews, MD
Anik M. Patel, MD
Devi Patel, MD

GERIATRIC MEDICINE
Active Staff

Hunterdon Center for Healthy Aging
121 Route 31, Suite 1000  908-788-6373
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-2525

Seo Angela Choi, DO Annalisa Traina, MSW, LCSW
Larisa Golub, MD
Rachana Kothari, MD
Saritha Mathew, MD
Renuka Tunuguntla, MD

HEMATOLOGY / ONCOLOGY
Active Staff

Hunterdon Hematology Oncology
Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center
2100 Wescott Drive  908-237-1201
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-1210

1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 303
Flemington, NJ 08822

6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 201
Washington, NJ 07882

Myron E. Bednar, MD Victoria B. Andrews, PA-C
Kenneth B. Blankstein, MD Tara DiFabio, NP
Swee Jian Ngeow, MD Gabrielle Kelliher, PA-C
Waqas Rehman, MD Luke C. Schleiser, PA-C
Megha Shah, MD Kaitlyn Tempalsky, PA-C
Payal Soni, MD Christine Ying, PA-C



14   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   15

STAFF

HOSPICE
Active Staff

Hunterdon Hospice
215 Route 31 908-788-6600
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-6651

Seo Angela Choi, DO
Varun Doddapaneni, MD

HOSPITALIST – ADULT
Active Staff

Hunterdon Medical Center
2100 Wescott Drive 908-237-5486
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-237-5488

Gulnoza Agzamova, MD Samera Akel, NP-C (per diem)
Nupur Ahluwalia, MD Rubama Jahangir, APN, NP (per diem)
Sabeen Ahmed, MD (per diem) Jessica J. Kocsis, NP
Shehzana Ashraf, MD Kasey Mathews, DNP (per diem)
Michael Briski, MD (per diem) Alyssa Rizzo, PA-C (per diem)
Lan Cao, MD Jacob Schroer, APN, NP
Christopher Corcoran, MD (per diem) Fatimah Sessoms, APN, NP
Maira Dos Santos, MD Jessica VanCleef, FNP-C (per diem)
Lawrence M. Fechtner, MD
Jatinder S. Gahla, MD
Arif Hafeez, DO (per diem)
Ummi Khan, MD (per diem)
Mimi Mak, MD
Justin Nealis, MD (per diem)
Narmadha Paneerselvam, MD
Beata M. Pazdan, MD (per diem)
Anza Saleem, MD
Archana Satyal Chaudhary, MD
Rita Sokkar, DO
Devi Surapanani, MD
Muhammad S. Yusuf, MD

HOSPITALIST – PEDIATRIC
Active Staff

Hunterdon Neonatal and Pediatric Medicine
2100 Wescott Drive 908-788-6100 or 908-788-6692
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-6534

Mrunalini R. Chavarkar, MD
Nidal Humoee, MD
Murali K. Manne, MD
Sutharsanam Veerappan, MD

INFECTIOUS DISEASE
Active Staff

Hunterdon Infectious Disease Specialists
121 Highway 31 South, Suite 300 908-788-6474
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-6616

Joseph Gugliotta, MD
Sohail G. Haddad, MD
Hemant Kade, MD
Ezza Khan, MD
Amna Yaqub, MD

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Active Staff

Affiliates in Internal Medicine
311 Omni Drive 908-281-0632
Hillsborough, NJ 08844 fax 908-281-9848

49 US Highway 202 908-470-9377
Far Hills, NJ 07931 fax 908-719-1091

Lin W. Chou, MD Corinne Chou, NP-C
Deborah L. Neiman, MD Debra Sutton, APN, NP

Alliance Medical Associates
15 Monroe Street 908-595-6330
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 fax 908-595-6331

Peimei Qu, MD
Karen H. Sun, MD

Branchburg Internal Medicine
9 Lamington Road 908-203-0022
Branchburg, NJ 08876 fax 908-203-0122

Romeo A. Caballes, MD

Central Jersey Internal Medicine Associates, PA 
75 Veronica Avenue  732-828-0002
Somerset, NJ 08873 fax 732-828-7070

Deepak K. Jain, MD Adriana Ackerman, APN, NP
Abigail Lore, MD Lauren A. Ferges, APN, NP
Tariq Rizvi, MD Kinjel Patel, APN, NP
Thomas Schwartzer, MD Amy J. Sirkin, APN, NP
Christina C. Wang-Epstein, MD

The Doctor Is In
59 Old Route 22 908-730-6363
Clinton, NJ 08809 fax 908-730-8185



16   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   17

STAFF

Hunterdon Internal Medicine Associates
6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 201 908-237-4072
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-782-7195

Gregory E. Broslawski, DO Elizabeth Drews, PA-C
Camille Green, MD

Hunterdon Medical Associates at Long Valley
59 East Mill Road, Suite 201 908-876-5300
Long Valley, NJ 07853 fax 908-876-9396

Deirdre Andrews, MD Mindy Ramsby, APN
Dimple Patel, MD

Hunterdon Medical Associates at Whitehouse Station
537 Route 22 East, 3rd Floor 908-237-4155
Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889 fax 908-534-6634

Mitra Abessi, MD Blair Saunders, NP-C
Sumit Agarwal, DO

Premier Family Healthcare, PA
24 Arnett Avenue, Suite 105 609-397-1775
Lambertville, NJ 08530 fax 609-397-1545

Steven Russo, MD

Raritan Family Healthcare 908-253-6640
901 US Highway 202 fax 908-253-6908
Raritan, NJ 08869

Robin Mukherjee, DO

NEONATOLOGY
Active Staff

Hunterdon Neonatal and Pediatric Medicine
2100 Wescott Drive 908-788-6692
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-6534

Murali K. Manne, MD
Sutharsanam Veerappan, MD

NEPHROLOGY
Active Staff

Bevon D. Miele, MD
2 Kings Court, Suite 207 908-806-4466
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-806-3553

Somerset Nephrology Associates, P.C.
170 Route 31, Suite 2 908-722-0106
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-231-1431

23 Monroe Street
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Manisha S. Patel, MD

Courtesy Staff
Montgomery Nephrology and Hypertension Associates
378 So. Branch Road, Suite 301 908-904-9055
Hillsborough, NJ 08844 fax 908-904-9069

Eric Manning, MD

NEUROLOGY

Active Staff

Hunterdon Neuroscience Specialists
6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 202 
Flemington, NJ  08822 

908-237-4247 fax 
908-237-1749

Hannah Klein, MD, PhD Rachel Hofmann, FNP-BC

Somerset Neurology Associates
310 East Main Street 908-725-5565
Somerville, NJ 08876 fax 908-725-2219

Nimer Mian, DO
Courtesy Staff

Bilal Mian, MD



18   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   19

STAFF

NEUROSURGERY
Active Staff

Neurosurgical Associates of Central Jersey
1200 Route 22 East, 2nd Floor 732-302-1720
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 fax 732-302-1724

Richard V. Buonocore, MD
James M. Chimenti, MD

Princeton Brain and Spine Care
190 Route 31, Suite 300B 908-229-6627
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-806-6625

Shamik Chakraborty, MD Samantha Creamer, PA-C
Seth S. Joseffer, MD Harsimran Kaur, PA-C
Mark R. McLaughlin, MD Renee Rizzo, PA-C
Nirav K. Shah, MD Samantha Schramak, PA-C

Monica Shoukry, PA-C
Nnenna Uguru, PA-C
Lindsey Weaver, PA-C

Courtesy Staff
Matthew J. Tormenti, MD

OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY
Active Staff

Advanced OB/GYN, LLC
4 Walter Foran Boulevard, Suite 302 908-806-0080
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-806-8570

1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 203 908-806-0080
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-237-5419

1390 Route 22 West, Suite 104 908-806-0080
Lebanon, NJ 08833 fax 908-437-1227

3322 Route 22 West, Suite 802 908-806-0080
Branchburg, NJ 08876 fax 908-722-0335

Manisha Abeysinghe, MD
Patricia M. Ardise, MD
Yelena Belkina, MD
Melissa R. Camiolo, MD
Kara D. Goglia, MD
Deirdre C. Masterton, MD
Jimena Rivas, MD
Seth M. Rubin, MD

Affiliates In Obstetrics and Gynecology
111 Route 31, Building B, Suite 121 908-782-2825
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-782-0196

Ruby P. Huttner, MD (Gynecology)
Denise M. Pisatowski, MD (Gynecology)

All Women’s Healthcare
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 105 908-788-6469
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-6483

3461 US Highway 22 East 908-707-1117
Branchburg, NJ 08876 fax 908-707-4448

Mamie S. Bowers, MD Catherine Hagan, CNM
Kelly A. Frys, DO Catherine McCabe, CNM
Sara Grimes, MD Jasmine McCracken, CNM
Michele S. Grove, MD Elisa Weatherbee, CM, SA-C
Jessica Schneider, MD

OPHTHALMOLOGY
Active Staff

Advanced Eye MDs
1260 Route 28, Suite 8 908-253-8686
Branchburg, NJ 08876 fax 908-253-0808

Henry P. Nagelberg, MD

Branchburg Eye Physicians
3461 Route 22 908-526-5424
Branchburg, NJ 08876 fax 908-707-8054

Kenette K. Sohmer, MD

Conti Eye Care
Bedminster Plaza
1 Robertson Drive, Suite 29 908-595-1322
Bedminster, NJ 07921 fax 908-595-1325

Eileen R. Conti, MD

June E. Grutzmacher, MD
173 North Union Street 609-397-0007
Lambertville, NJ 08530 fax 609-397-0696

4 Walter E. Foran Boulevard, Suite 103 908-782-8541
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-284-2582

Princeton-Flemington Eye Institute
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 305                                   908-237-7037
Flemington, NJ 08822               fax 908-782-3368
 
601 Ewing Street, Suite C-15                                   609-921-2300
Princeton, NJ 08540                             fax 609-921-9137
     Gerald M. Dunham, MD



20   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   21

STAFF

Paul Phillips Eye & Surgery Center
6B Minneakoning Road 908-824-7144
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-968-3239
64 WalMart Plaza 908-735-4100
Clinton, NJ 08809 fax 908-735-7494
1 Monroe Street 908-526-4588
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 fax 908-968-3239

Ritika Bakhru, MD
Joan Lee, DO
Emily Moriarty, MD
Paul S. Phillips, MD
Sathyadeepak Ramesh, MD
Angana N. Shah, MD (Retinal Specialist)

Consulting Staff
Jay M. Bernstein, MD

The Eye Specialists, PA
745 Route 202/206, Suite 301 908-231-1110
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 fax 908-526-4959
349 US Highway 206 N, Bldg. A 908-874-3001
Hillsborough, NJ 08844 fax 908-874-7642

Joseph Kaspareck, MD
Caroline Moshel, MD 
Effy A. Ojuok, MD
Alan Salz, MD
David Salz, MD
Cara Snyder, MD
Larry Weisfeld, MD

ORAL SURGERY
Active Staff
Basking Ridge Pediatric Dentistry
25 Mountainview Blvd., Suite 201 732-302-1720
Basking Ridge, NJ  07920 fax 732-302-1724

Tina Nguyen, DDS

Hunterdon Oral and Maxillofacial Surgical Specialists
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 108 908-751-7117
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-751-7118

Olumide O. Olawoye, DDS

West Jersey Oral & Maxillofacial Surgeons
6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 301 908-806-7060
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-782-1235

Travis W. Reed, DMD
Joseph J. Sansevere, DMD
Robert M. Sansevere, DMD

ORTHOPEDICS
Active Staff

Center for Bone and Joint Health
2100 Wescott Drive 908-788-6423
Flemington, NJ 08822

MidJersey Orthopaedics
8100 Wescott Drive 908-782-0600
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-782-7575

1081 Route 22 West
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

1 Hawk Point Blvd., Suite D
Washington, NJ 07882

Christopher Caruso, MD Heather S. Bucey, PA-C
Richard Chang, MD Mary Contiliano, PA-C
Keith Crivello, MD Brielle Greco, PA-C
Jerome E. Decker, MD Clay Johnson, PA-C
Philip J. Glassner, MD Shannon Perez, NP, RNFA
Eric Gordon, MD Yanli Sun, PA-C
Michael Milone, MD
Robert C. More, MD
Michael E. Pollack, MD
Thomas St. John, MD
Patrick Wang, MD

OTOLARYNGOLOGY / HEAD AND NECK SURGERY
Active Staff

Hunterdon Otolaryngology & Allergy Associates
6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 302 908-788-9131
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-0945

105 Raider Boulevard, Suite 202
Hillsborough, NJ 08844

John Hanna, DO
David Kroon, MD
Anoli Maniar, MD
Christine Muglia-Chopra, MD (Allergy)
Parag N. Patel, MD (Allergy)
Shilpa Renukuntla, MD
Stanley A. Sheft, MD
Douglas L. Worden, MD



22   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   23

STAFF

PAIN MANAGEMENT
Active Staff

Center for Advanced Pain Management 
2100 Wescott Drive 908-788-6410
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-6361

92 E. Main Street, Suite 201
Somerville, NJ 08876

William E. Bentley, IV, DO
Sameer Siddiqi, DO

MidJersey Orthopaedics
8100 Wescott Drive 908-782-0600
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-782-7575

Daniel Areson, DO, MS 
Aleya Salam, MD

PALLIATIVE CARE
Active Staff

Hunterdon Palliative Care
121 Route 31, Suite 1000 908-237-7018
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-2525

Seo Angela Choi, DO Mary Ann Balut, DNP
Varun Doddapaneni, MD Julianne Wilson, APN
Larisa Golub, MD Gabrielle Winther, LCSW
Rachana Kothari, MD

PATHOLOGY
Active Staff

Pro Med Pathology, LLC
2100 Wescott Drive 908-788-6407
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-237-2334

100 The American Road, Suite 118 973-867-7298
Morris Plains, NJ 07950 fax 973-290-7370

Monica Chung, MD
David de Vinck, DO
Bader Pedemonte, MD
Naver Sarkissian, MD
Eman A. Zayan, MD

Courtesy Staff
Yaser Hussein, MD

PEDIATRICS
Active Staff

Hunterdon Pediatric Associates
6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 102 908-782-6700
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-5861

1738 Route 31 North, Suite 201 908-735-3960
Clinton, NJ 08809 fax 908-735-3965

6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 202 908-237-4002
Washington, NJ 07882 fax 908-237-4102

286 Route 206 908-237-4008
Hillsborough, NJ 08844 fax 908-237-4064

Ricky A. Braff, MD Lori S. Ioriatti, CPNP
Rachel Brauner, DO Carol A. Koprowicz, CPNP
Mitchell I. Clarin, MD Yamileth Rios, CPNP
John S. Douvris, MD
Jody L. Kroon, MD
Rekha Mahale, MD
Holly Potts, DO
Peter J. Scott, MD
Stuart Slavin, MD
Ami Tailor, MD

PELVIC HEALTH
Active Staff

The Center for Pelvic Health
2100 Wescott Drive 908-237-5462
Flemington, NJ 08822

Siobhán Hartigan, MD

PHYSICAL MEDICINE
Active Staff

MidJersey Orthopaedics
8100 Wescott Drive 908-782-0600
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-782-7575

Daniel Areson, DO, MS
Aleya Salam, MD



24   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   25

STAFF

PHYSICAL AND OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
Active Staff

Hunterdon Health Physical and Occupational Therapy
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 207 908-237-4109
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 fax 908-237-6055

1738 Route 31 North, Suite 103 908-735-3930
Clinton, NJ 08809 fax 908-735-3933

222 Route 31 North (Sports & Physical Therapy) 908-237-7096
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-237-0455

2100 Wescott Drive (Oncology Rehabilitation) 908-237-6040
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-237-6041

8100 Wescott Drive, Suite 103 908-788-6394
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-6393

333 North Main Street, Suite #4 609-397-9390
Lambertville, NJ 08530 fax 609-397-2586

6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 103 908-237-4141
Washington, NJ 07882 fax 908-237-4145

537 Route 22 East 908-534-1320
Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889 fax 908-534-7992

PLASTIC SURGERY
Active Staff

Buinewicz Plastic Surgery
200 Route 31 North, Suite 206 908-968-3529
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-968-3536

Brian R. Buinewicz, MD

The Center for Hand and Upper Extremity Surgery
1 Capital Way, Suite 390 848-800-4263
Pennington, NJ 08354 fax 848-800-8611

David Tsai, MD

Plastic Surgery Arts of New Jersey
409 Joyce Kilmer Avenue, Suite 210 732-418-0709
New Brunswick, NJ 08901 fax 732-418-0747

1378 US Highway 206, 2nd Floor 609-921-2922
Skillman, NJ 08558 fax 609-921-2641

Kevin T. Nini, MD Meredith Caflin, PA-C
Esther Moore, NP
Amber A. Nigam, PA-C
Olivia Welna, PA-C

The Plastic Surgery Center of New Jersey
121 Route 31 South, Suite 1200 908-751-1071
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 732-747-2606

Zuhaib Ibrahim, MD Justyna Cerefin, PA-C
Arielle Curzman, PA-C
Ashley Kovac, PA-C
Olivia Kraemer, PA-C
Jennifer Rey, PA-C

Courtesy Staff
Eric Chang, MD
Ritwik Grover, MD

PODIATRY 
Active Staff

Foot & Ankle Centers
5 Walter E. Foran Blvd., Suite 2001 908-788-1848
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 609-883-6160

Larry Cohen, DPM

Hunterdon Podiatric Medicine
200 Route 31 North, Suite 105 908-788-6449
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-6668

6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 204 
Washington, NJ 07882

1121 Route 22 West, Suite 206
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Tarisayi A. Hoto, DPM
John Kramer, DPM
Michael Molitoris, DPM

David M. Krausse, DPM
170 Route 31 908-788-5317
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-0899

MidJersey Orthopaedics
8100 Wescott Drive 908-782-0600
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-782-7575

1081 Route 22 West
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Suneel Basra, DPM
Scott Bleazey, DPM
Christopher R. Hood, Jr., DPM

Howard J. Tzorfas, DPM
1386 Route 22 West, PO Box 555 908-236-6999
Lebanon, NJ 08833 fax 908-236-0694

269 Route 31 South, Suite 5 908-835-1730
Washington, NJ 07882 fax 908-236-0694



26   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   27

STAFF

PSYCHIATRY
Active Staff

Psychiatric Associates of Hunterdon
190 Route 31, Suite 100 908-788-6654
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-6452

Hong Chen, MD Susan Gray, APN
Khaja Faisal, MD Kathryn A. Wall, MSN, APN
Theresa Miskimen, MD, DFAPA
Mukesh D. Patel, MD

Courtesy Staff
Everett H. Hill, MD

PSYCHIATRY – CHILD
Active Staff

Psychiatric Associates of Hunterdon
190 Route 31, Suite 100 908-788-6654
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-6452

Hong Chen, MD

PULMONARY/CRITICAL CARE
Active Staff
Hunterdon Pulmonary & Critical Care
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 205 908-237-4080
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 202 908-237-4080
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-237-1749

Louis J. Arno, MD Marylou Nace, NP-C
Hemal Mehta, MD Emily Quick, NP
Justin Pi, MD Theresa Tomy, NP-C
Oleksandr Pistun, MD
Shrey Shah, MD

Courtesy Staff
Wajahat Khan, MD

PULMONARY
Active Staff
Pulmonary & Sleep Associates of Hunterdon County, LLC
4 Walter E. Foran Blvd., Suite 101 908-237-1560
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-806-2529

Anthony A. Granato, MD Jaime Murray, NP-C
Martin Lansang, MD

Respacare
489 Union Avenue 732-896-2513
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 fax 732-356-9959

Nehal Mehta, MD
Prashant Patel, MD

RADIATION ONCOLOGY
Active Staff
Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center
2100 Wescott Drive 908-788-6514
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-6412

Andrew S. Greenberg, MD
Courtesy Staff

Robert M. Cardinale, MD
Brian Chon, MD
Todd W. Flannery, MD
Hiral P. Fontanilla, MD
Jae Lee, MD
Joseph M. Pepek, MD
Neesha A. Rodrigues, MD
Edward Soffen, MD
Henry K. Tsai, MD

RADIOLOGY
Active Staff

Advanced Imaging at Bridgewater
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 103 908-237-4150
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 fax 908-237-4129

Advanced Imaging at Clinton (opening Spring 2023)
1738 Route 31 North, Suite 108 908-237-4150
Clinton, NJ 08809 fax 908-237-4028

University Radiology
Hunterdon Medical Center
2100 Wescott Drive 908-788-6387
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-2597

Hunterdon Women’s Imaging Center
121 Route 31, Suite 1100 (2nd floor) 908-237-4150
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-782-0076



28   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   29

STAFF

RHEUMATOLOGY
Courtesy Staff
The Central Jersey Rheumatology & Osteoporosis Center
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 106 908-284-9221
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-237-2366

103 Omni Drive 908-281-0010
Hillsborough, NJ 08844 fax 908-359-6813

Marc I. Storch, MD

Rheumatology Center of New Jersey
148 Route 31, Suite 210 908-280-4546
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-685-7501

56 Union Avenue 908-280-4495
Somerville, NJ 08876 fax 908-685-7501

11 Centre Drive 609-283-5147
Monroe, NJ 08831 fax 908-685-7501

Ahmed Abdel-Megid, MD

William Mesnard, MD
5 Walter E. Foran Blvd., Suite 4000 908-237-1144
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 973-467-4207

SURGERY CENTERS
Active Staff

Bridgewater Ambulatory Surgery Center
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 301 908-237-4016
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 fax 908-237-4075

Hunterdon Center for Surgery
9100 Wescott Drive, Suite 201 908-806-7017
Flemington, NJ 08822

SURGERY – GENERAL 
Active Staff

Hunterdon Surgical Associates
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 302 908-788-6464
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-788-6459

Michael Allard, DO
Martin P. Alvarez, MD (Colorectal Surgery)
John J. M. Bello, MD
Jeffrey H. Chen, MD
Jaclyn P. Malat, DO (Colorectal Surgery)

URGENT CARE
Active Staff

Hunterdon Health Urgent Care
63 Church Street 908-237-4036
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-237-6056

45 F Route 206 South 908-237-4122
Raritan, NJ 08869 fax 908-237-4123

Deirdre Andrews, MD Sara M. Diacik, PA-C
Kurt Channick, MD Danielle Fink, NP-C
Karen Foscaldo, DO Kathryn Hohl, PA-C
Martin Klein, MD
Ralynne Maitland, DO
Nimish Mehta, MD
John Siekierka, DO
Edward Spector, MD
Donald Talenti, MD
Young Yoon, MD

UROLOGY
Active Staff

Adult and Pediatric Urology of Hunterdon
1590 Route 206 North 
Bedminster, NJ 07921 

5 Walter E. Foran Boulevard, Suite 4001 908-751-5939
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-751-5938

James Choi, MD

Hunterdon Urological Associates
1 Wescott Drive, Suite 101 908-237-4105
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-237-4132

1121 Route 22 West, Suite 202
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Paul Bloch, MD
Siobhán Hartigan, MD
Weil Lai, MD
Brian Sperling, DO

VASCULAR
Active Staff

Center for Vascular Care
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite G2 908-806-0190
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-806-0191

Harnish Chawla, MD
Herman L. Maeuser, MD
William Schafranek, MD



30   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   31

STAFF

908-237-4110
fax 908-237-6050

Heart and Vascular Center
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 201 
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 

1738 Route 31 North, Suite 210 
Clinton, NJ 08809 

908-735-6275
 fax 908-735-2486

908-788-0066

908-788-0066

The Vein Institute of Hunterdon 
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 201 
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

1738 Route 31 North, Suite 110 
Clinton, NJ 08809 fax 908-617-5556

Steven Kim, MD
Herman L. Maeuser, MD
Glen E. Tonnessen, MD

WEIGHT LOSS

Center for Endocrine Health
1251 Route 22 West 908-237-4108
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 fax 908-237-6054

Maria E. Lamothe, MD Rosemary Logue, MS, RD, CSOWM

Center for Nutrition and Diabetes Management
9100 Wescott Drive, Suite 102 908-237-6920
Flemington, NJ 08822

Mark I. Sandberg, MD

WOUND CARE
Active Staff

Hunterdon Wound Healing Center
9100 Wescott Drive, Suite 203 908-237-6950
Flemington, NJ 08822 fax 908-237-6955

Sohail G. Haddad, MD Mindy Ramsby, APN
Hemant Kade, MD
John Kramer, DPM
Herman L. Maeuser, MD
Iliya D. Mitev, MD

A
Abdel-Megid, Ahmed, MD . . . . . . . 28
Abel, Carter G., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Abessi, Mitra, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Abeysinghe, Manisha, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Ackerman, Adriana, APN, NP . . . . . . 15
Agarwal, Sumit, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Agzamova, Gulnoza, MD . . . . . . . . 14
Ahluwalia, Nupur, MD . . . . . . . . . . 14
Ahmed, Sabeen, MD  . . . . . . . . . . 14
Akel, Samera, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Allard, Michael, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Alvarez, Martin P., MD . . . . . . . . . . 28
Andrews, Deirdre, MD   .  .  .  . 1, 11, 16, 29
Andrews, Victoria B., PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Ardise, Patricia M., MD  . . . . . . . . . 18
Areson, Daniel, DO, MS . . . . . . . 22, 23
Arno, Louis, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Arrigo, Richard, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Ashraf, Shehzana, MD . . . . . . . . . . 14

B
Badgett, Jacob, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Baird, Jamila, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Bakhru, Ritika, MD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Ballard, Valerie, DNP, MSN, NP-C   . 10, 12
Ballem, Naveen, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Balut, Mary Ann, DNP . . . . . . . . . . 22
Banerman, Federick, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Barter, Cindy M., MD  . . . . . . . . 10, 12
Basra, Suneel K., DPM   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Bauman, Susan M., MD . . . . . . . . . 10
Beck, Alex, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Bednar, Myron E., MD . . . . . . . . . . 13
Belkina, Yelena, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Bello, John J. M., MD . . . . . . . . . . 28
Bentley, William E., IV, DO  .  .  .  .  .  . 2, 22
Bernard, Marie G., MD  . . . . . . . . . . 8
Bernstein, Jay M., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Bery, Sumita, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Bhargava, Sandeep, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Bialy, Ted, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Bindics, Angela, APRN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Bischoff, Lauren E., MD . . . . . . . . . . 9
Blankstein, Kenneth B., MD . . . . . . . 13
Bleazey, Scott, DPM . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Bloch, Paul, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Bowers, Mamie S., MD  . . . . . . . . . 19
Braff, Ricky A., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
Branton, Natalie, DO  . . . . . . . . . . 10
Brauner, Rachel, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Briski, Michael, MD  . . . . . . . . . . 7, 14
Broslawski, Gregory E., DO . . . . . . . 16
Brown, Lita, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Brown, Meaghan, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . 4
Bruza, Mirela, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Bucey, Heather S., PA-C . . . . . . . . . 21
Bucuk, Mindy, FNP-C . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Buinewicz, Brian R., MD . . . . . . . . . 24
Buonocore, Richard V., MD . . . . . . . 18
Burgos, Melissa, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

C
Cabahug, Wilfred T., MD  . . . . . . . . . 2
Caballes, Romeo A., MD  . . . . . . . . 15
Caflin, Meredith, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . 24
Camiolo, Melissa R., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Cao, Lan, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Cardinale, Robert M., MD . . . . . . . . 27
Cardoso, Gilbert S., DO . . . . . . . . . 13
Carducci, Daniel, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Caruso, Christopher, MD  . . . . . . . . 21
Carruth-Mehnert, Lauren, MD   .  .  .  .  . 10
Cassetty, Christopher T., MD  . . . . . . . 5
Cerefin, Justyna, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Chakraborty, Shamik, MD . . . . . . . . 18
Chang, Eric, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Chang, Richard, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Channick, Kurt, MD . . . . . . . . . . 6, 29
Chavarkar, Mrunalini R., MD   .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Chawla, Harnish, MD  . . . . . . . . . 4, 29
Chen, Hong, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Chen, Jeffrey H., MD  . . . . . . . . . . 28
Chen, Victoria, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Chi, Yin, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Chimenti, James M., MD . . . . . . . . 18
Choi, James, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Choi, Seo Angela, DO   .  .  .  .  . 13, 14, 22
Chon, Brian, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27
Chou, Corinne, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . 15
Chou, Lin W., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Chung, Monica, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Clarin, Mitchell I., MD . . . . . . . . . . 23
Cohen, Larry, DPM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Collins, Reid T., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Connaughton, Helena, FNP.  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Conti, Eileen R., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Contiliano, Mary, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Corcoran, Christopher, MD . . . 11, 12, 14
Couture, Lavinia, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Creamer, Samantha, PA-C . . . . . . . . 18
Crivello, Keith M., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Curry, Debra W., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Curzman, Arielle, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25

D
Daruwala, Cherag, MD  . . . . . . . . . 13
Das, Sudip, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Dave, Meneka, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

STAFF INDEX



32   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   33

STAFF INDEX

Dave, Parul, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Davis, Lisa A., FNP-BC  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Decker, Jerome E., MD . . . . . . . . . 21
Demchur, Joseph, CRNA . . . . . . . . . 2
DeNoville, Samantha L., PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Desai, Paresh A., PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
de Vinck, David, DO   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Diacik, Sara M., PA-C  . . . . . . . . . 6, 29
DiFabio, Tara, NP  . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Doddapaneni, Varun, MD   .  .  .  .  . 14, 22
Domanski, Nicole, FNP . . . . . . . . . . 9 
Dos Santos, Maira, MD . . . . . . . . . 14 
Dotro, Thomas, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 6 
Douvris, John S., MD . . . . . . . . . . 23 
Drews, Elizabeth, PA-C . . . . . . . .  . . 9, 16 
Dunham, Gerald M., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
Duveneck, Ellen, MD . . . . . . . . . . . .10

E
Eichman, Margaret J., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Elias, Binju, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Elnahar, Yaser, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Esmilla, Rachelle, FNP-C, APN  . . . . . . 4
Etheridge, Barbara, MD . . . . . . . . . 11

F
Faisal, Khaja, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Fanouse, John, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Fallon, Erin, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Farry, Kiera, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Fechtner, Lawrence M., MD . . . . . . . 14
Ferges, Lauren A., APN, NP . . . . . . . 15
Fink, Danielle, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Flannery, Todd W., MD  . . . . . . . . . 27
Fleming, Edward, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Fontanilla, Hiral P., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27
Foscaldo, Karen, DO  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
Fox, Alissa B., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Fox, James A., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
Frys, Kelly A., DO . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

G
Gahla, Jatinder S., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Garcia, Christopher, A., MD . . . . . . . . 4
Garcia, Monika, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Garson, Howard, MD . . . . . . . . . . 12
Gavin, Mary Catherine, APN, NP . . . . 10
Georgsson, Maria A., MD . . . . . . . . 13
Glassner, Philip J., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Gleason, Catherine, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Goglia, Kara D., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Gohil, Kartik, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Golden-Tevald, Jean M., DO . . . . . . . 9
Goldman, Frieda, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Goldstein, Andrea E., MD . . . . . . . . 13
Golub, Larisa, MD . . . . . . . . . . 13, 22

Gordon, Eric, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Granato, Anthony A., MD . . . . . . . . 27
Gray, Susan, APN  . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Greco, Brielle, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Green, Camille, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Greenberg, Andrew S., MD . . . . . . . 27
Grimes, Kathryn L., MD . . . . . . . . . . 6
Grimes, Sara, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Grove, Michele S., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Grover, Ritwik, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Grutzmacher, June E., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Gugliotta, Joseph, MD  . . . . . . . . . 15

H
Haas, Danielle, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Haddad, Sohail G., MD . . . . . . . 15, 30
Hafeez, Arif, DO . . . . . . . . . 11, 12, 14
Hagan, Catherine, CNM   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Han, Amy, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Hanna, John, DO  . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Hannema, Erica L., DO  . . . . . . . . 9, 12
Hartford, Jeffrey D., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Hartigan, Siobhán, MD  . . . . . . . 23, 29
Hill, Everett H., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Hillier, Cailyn, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Hofmann, Rachel, FNP-BC  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Hohl, Kathryn, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . 6, 29
Holdcraft, Suzanne, MD . . . . . . . . . 11
Hood, Christopher R., Jr., DPM . . . . . 25
Horiuchi, Jonathan K., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Hoto, Tarisayi A., DPM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Humoee, Nidal, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Hussein, Yaser, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Huttner, Ruby P., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19

I
Ibrahim, Zuhaib, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Ibrar, Sajjad, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Ilowite, Robert, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Ioriatti, Lori S., CPNP  . . . . . . . . . . 23
Iosifescu, Sarah M., MD . . . . . . . . . . 6

J
Jaggi, Mona, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Jahangir, Rubama, APN, NP   .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Jain, Deepak, K. MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
Jardim, Carla M., MD . . . . . . . . . . 10
Jaskolski, Joseph A., MD . . . . . . . . . 7
Jean-Noel, Stephanie, MD  . . . . . . . . 2
Johnson, Clay, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Johnson-Villanueva, Norma J., MD . . . . 6
Jordan-Scalia, Lisa J., DO . . . . . . . 7, 11
Joseffer, Seth S., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Joseph, Junie, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9, 12

K
Kade, Hemant, MD . . . . . . . . . 15, 30
Kaecker, Christina, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Kallacheril, Lisha, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . 6
Kakarla, Madhavi, MD . . . . . . . . . . 11
Kang, Paul, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Karpinski-Failla, Susan E., DO . . . . . . . 8
Kaspareck, Joseph, MD . . . . . . . . . 20
Kats, Yuliya, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Kaur, Harsimran, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . 18
Kayal, William J., MD . . . . . . . . 10, 12
Keegan, Tracey A., FNP-BC . . . . . . . . 6
Kelliher, Gabrielle, PA-C . . . . . . . . . 13
Kennedy, Lori D., PNP . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Khalil, Christina, DO . . . . . . . . . . 7, 11
Khan, Ezza, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Khan, Saima, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Khan, Ummi, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Khan, Wajahat, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Kim, Steven, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4, 30
Klein, Hannah, MD, PhD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Klein, Martin, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Klein, Randy S., MD . . . . . . . . . . 8, 11
Kocsis, Jessica J., NP  . . . . . . . . . . 14
Kokoszka, Hilary, CRNA . . . . . . . . . . 2
Kolpan, Brett H., MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Koorie, Elizabeth L., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Koprowicz, Carol A., CPNP . . . . . . . 23
Kothari, Rachana, MD . . . . . . . . 13, 22
Kovac, Ashley, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Kraemer, Olivia, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . 25
Kramer, John, DPM . . . . . . . . . 25, 30
Krausse, David M., DPM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Krishnan, Ramya, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Kroon, David, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Kroon, Jody L., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Kroth, Patricia H., DO . . . . . . . . . . 10
Kutscher, Austin H., MD . . . . . . . . . . 4

L
Lai, Weil, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
Lam, Christine, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Lamothe, Maria E., MD . . . . . . . . 6, 30
Landesman, Glen S., MD . . . . . . . . . 9
Lansang, Martin, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27
Lapicki, Michael, DO  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Lapicki, Walter S., DO . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Lecusay, Dario A., Jr., MD . . . . . . . . 10
Lee, Angela, DO   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Lee, Jae, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27
Lee, Joan, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Lei, Michaela, DO . . . . . . . . . . 10, 12
Lemaire, Ashleigh R., MD . . . . . . . . 11
Lesniak, Agnes, MSN, APN . . . . . . . . 4
Liebross, Ira D., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Lifchus-Ascher, Rebecca J., MD . . . . . . 6
Lind, Robert M., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

Lind, Robert S., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Liu, Lide, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Logue, Rosemary, MS, RD, CSOWM . . 30
Lore, Abigail, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Lucco, Julianne, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

M
Madura, Paul P., MD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Maeuser, Herman L., MD . . . . . 4, 29, 30
Mahale, Rekha, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Mahmood, Ali, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Maitland, Ralynne, DO  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
Mak, Mimi, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Malat, Jaclyn P., DO . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Maniar, Anoli, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Manne, Murali K., MD . . . . . . . . 14, 16
Manning, Eric, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Marinaro Pascale, Laurie A., APN . . . . . 4
Mars, Audrey, MD, FAAP  . . . . . . . . . 5
Martinez, Ian, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Masterton, Deirdre C., MD  . . . . . . . 18
Mathew, Saritha, MD  . . . . . . . . . . 13
Matthews, Jason D., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Mathews, Kasey, DNP . . . . . . . . . . 14
McCabe, Catherine, CNM  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
McCracken, Jasmine A., CNM  .  .  .  .  . 19
McDonough, John R. P., MD  . . . . . . . 8
McGill, Linda, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
McGourty, Elizabeth, APN   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
McLaughlin, Mark R., MD . . . . . . . . 18
Mehta, Hemal, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Mehta, Nehal, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27
Mehta, Nimish, MD . . . . . . . . . . 6, 29
Meltzer, Sharon, PA-C, RD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Mesnard, William, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Meyer, Monica A., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Mian, Bilal, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Mian, Nimer, DO  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Miele, Bevon D., MD  . . . . . . . . . . 17
Milone, Michael, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Mimnaugh, Shannon L., DO   .  .  .  .  . 9, 12
Miskimen, Theresa, MD, DFAPA  .  .  .  . 26
Mitev, Iliya, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . 9, 30
Mochaver, Sepande, DO  . . . . . . . . . 2
Molitoris, Michael, DPM   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Montes, Jennifer, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Moore, Esther, NP . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
More, Robert C., MD  . . . . . . . . . . 21
Morganstein, Jace, MD . . . . . . . . . . 6
Moriarty, Emily, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Mosaad, Mina, DO  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Moshel, Caroline, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Mourad, Yasmine, DO . . . . . . . . 10, 12
Moy-Daley, Alva, APN, NP-BC  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Muglia-Chopra, Christine, MD  . . . . 1, 21
Mukherjee, Robin, DO  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11, 16
Murray, Jaime, NP-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27



34   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   35

STAFF INDEX

Murry, Kerri, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Murry, Robert, PhD, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

N
Nace, Marylou, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . 26
Nagelberg, Henry P., MD . . . . . . . . 19
Nagorny, Wojciech, MD . . . . . . . . . . 2
Nandra, Kulvir, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Nealis, Justin, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 14
Neiman, Deborah L., MD . . . . . . . . 15
Ngeow, Swee Jian, MD . . . . . . . . . 13
Nguyen, Tina, DDS  . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Nigam, Amber A., PA-C . . . . . . . . . 24
Nini, Kevin T., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

O
O’Hara, Jennifer F., MD . . . . . . . . . . 8
Ojuok, Effy A., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Olawoye, Olumide O., DDS   .  .  .  .  .  . 20

P
Pabbathi, Pramod, DO  . . . . . . . . . . 2
Pakozdi, Lauralee, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . 5
Paneerselvam, Narmadha, MD . . . . . 14
Parikh, Rupen, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Patel, Anik M., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Patel, Devi, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Patel, Dimple, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Patel, Heenashree, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Patel, Kinjel, APN, NP . . . . . . . . . . 15
Patel, Manisha S., MD . . . . . . . . . . 17
Patel, Mukesh D., MD . . . . . . . . . . 26
Patel, Parag N., MD . . . . . . . . . . 1, 21
Patel, Prashant, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Pazdan, Beata M., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8, 14
Pedemonte, Bader, MD . . . . . . . . . 22
Peng, Victor, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Pepek, Joseph M., MD  . . . . . . . . . 27
Perez, Shannon, NP, RNFA  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Perkins, Peggie, DNP, FNP-BC  . . . . . . 9
Pfendt, Mitzi, NP   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Philip, Elizabeth, NP-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Phillips, Paul S., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Pi, Justin, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Pisatowski, Denise M., MD  . . . . . . . 19
Pistun, Oleksandr, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Pizzelanti, Donna, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Plunkett, Lisa A., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9, 12
Polizzi, David R., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Pollack, Michael E., MD . . . . . . . . . 21
Posselt, Kirsten S., APN, NP   .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Potts, Holly, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Prendergast, Michael A., MD . . . . . . . 6

Q
Qu, Peimei, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Quick, Emily, NP . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Qureshi, Sarah, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

R
Radkovich, Shannon, PA-C  . . . . . . . . 9
Rainville, Harvey, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Raleigh, Elizabeth A., DO . . . . . . . . 10
Ramesh, Sathyadeepak, MD  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Ramsby, Mindy, APN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16, 30
Randhawa, Smita P., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Rao, Sanjay D., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Reed, Travis W., DMD . . . . . . . . . . 20
Rehman, Waqas, MD  . . . . . . . . . . 13
Renukuntla, Shilpa, MD . . . . . . . . . 21
Rey, Jennifer, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Rhee, Jennifer, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Rhoads, Jonathan D., PA-C . . . . . . . . 4
Rice, Daniel A., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Rios, Yamileth, CPNP  . . . . . . . . . . 23
Rivas, Jimena, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Rizvi, Tariq, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Rizzo, Alyssa, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Rizzo, Kristen, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Rizzo, Renee, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Rodrigues, Neesha A., MD . . . . . . . 27
Rooney, Brian, DDS . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Rubin, Seth M., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Rudnick, Andrew G., MD  . . . . . . . 3, 4
Ruhl, Laura, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 10, 12
Russo, Frances J., MD . . . . . . . . . . 10
Russo, Steven, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

S
Sacchieri, Theresa A., MD . . . . . . . . 10
Salam, Aleya, MD . . . . . . . . . . 22, 23
Saleem, Anza, MD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Sallady, Matthew, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Salz, Alan, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Salz, David, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Samaddar, Soumen, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Sandberg, Marc I., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6, 30
Sansevere, Joseph J., DMD . . . . . . . 20
Sansevere, Robert M., DMD  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Sarkissian, Naver, MD . . . . . . . . . . 22
Satyal Chaudhary, Archana, MD   .  .  .  . 14
Saunders, Blair, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . 16
Scalia, Joseph F., DO . . . . . . . . . 7, 11
Schafranek, William, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4, 29
Schleiser, Luke C., PA-C . . . . . . . . . 13
Schmitt, David J., MD . . . . . . . . . . 10
Schneider, Jessica, MD  . . . . . . . . . 19

Schramak, Samantha, PA-C . . . . . . . 18
Schroer, Jacob, APN, NP  . . . . . . . . 14
Schulhafer, Edwin P., MD  . . . . . . . . . 1
Schwartzer, Thomas, MD  . . . . . . . . 15
Scott, Peter J., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
Sessoms, Fatimah, APN, NP  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Shafai, Heather, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Shah, Angana N., MD . . . . . . . . . . 20
Shah, Megha, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Shah, Nirav K., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Shah, Shrey, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Sheft, Stanley A., MD . . . . . . . . . . 21
Shoukry, Monica, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Siddiqi, Sameer, DO   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2, 22
Siekierka, John, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Silber, Michael B., DO . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Sinha, Anubha, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Sirkin, Amy J., APN, NP . . . . . . . . . 15
Sisack, Michael, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Slavin, Stuart, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Smith, Joseph A., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Snyder, Cara, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Soffen, Edward, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Sohmer, Kenette K., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Sokkar, Rita, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Soni, Payal, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Sood, Supriya, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Spector, Edward D., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6, 29
Sperling, Brian, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 29
St. John, Thomas, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Starcevic, Dubravka, MD  . . . . . . . . . 4
Storch, Marc I., MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Sun, Karen H., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
Sun, Yanli, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Surapanani, Devi, MD . . . . . . . . . . 14
Sutton, Debra, APN, NP   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

T
Tagore, Ammundeep, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Tailor, Ami, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
Talenti, Donald, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Tammana, Swarna, DO  . . . . . . . . . . 8
Tempalsky, Kaitlyn, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Thakur, Shivani, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Tolea, Marilena, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Tomy, Theresa, NP-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Tonnessen, Glen E., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4, 30
Tormenti, Matthew J., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Touhill, Angela, M., APN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Traina, Annalisa, MSW, LCSW . . . . . . 13
Tsai, David, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Tsai, Henry K., MD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27
Tunuguntla, Renuka, MD  . . . . . . . . 13
Turenne-Kolpan, Laurie, MD  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Tzorfas, Howard J., DPM  . . . . . . . . 25

U
Uguru, Nnenna, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . 18

V
VanCleef, Jessica, FNP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9, 14
Vandenburg, James J., DO . . . . . . . . 8
Varughese, Neal, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Veerappan, Sutharsanam, MD  .  .  . 14, 16
Vergara, Sam M., MD, FAAP  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Viera, Lori M., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

W
Walck, Tiffany, FNP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Wall, Kathryn A., MSN, APN  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Wang, Edward, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Wang, Patrick, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Wang, Qian (Kate), PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Wang-Epstein, Christina C., MD  .  .  .  . 15
Weatherbee, Elisa, CM, SA-C . . . . . . 19
Weaver, Lindsey, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Weinstein, Joseph R., MD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Weisfeld, Larry, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Welna, Olivia, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Wieczenski, Thomas, NP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Wierzbicki, Jonathan E., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Williams, Karen L., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Wilson, Julianne, APN   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Winther, Gabrielle, LCSW . . . . . . . . 22
Wise, Heather, APN . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Worden, Douglas L., MD  . . . . . . . . 21
Wright, Deborah, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Wright, Matthew, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . . 8

Y
Yaqub, Amna, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Yamada, Akikuni, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Ying, Christine, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Yoon, Young D., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6, 29
Yusuf, Muhammad, S., MD  . . . . . . . 14

Z
Zayan, Eman A., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22



Flemington
Physical & Occupational Therapy  

at Wescott
908-788-6394

Hunterdon Sports & Physical Therapy
908-237-7096

Oncology Rehab at the  
Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center 

908-237-6040  
Whitehouse Station

Physical Therapy at Hunterdon Health  
& Wellness Center in Whitehouse 

Station
908-534-1320

Washington
Physical & Occupational Therapy  

at Hawk Pointe
908-237-4141

Clinton
Physical Therapy at the  
Clinton Health Campus

908-735-3930
Bridgewater

Physical & Occupational Therapy  
at Bridgewater
908-237-4109
Lambertville

Hunterdon Physical Therapy and 
Wellness Center
609-397-9390

Our team can provide therapy to reduce pain, increase your range of motion, 
increase strength and improve your functional mobility. 

HUNTERDON HEALTH PHYSICAL & OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

8 LOCATIONS TO CHOOSE FROM:

SO CLOSE. SO FAR AHEAD.
To learn more, visit HunterdonHealth.org
or call 908.788.MOMS

At Hunterdon Health, we want your birth day experience to be your happiest. From 
our private family and post-partum suites, to around-the-clock care and attention of our 
board-certified OB/GYNs, Magnet-designated* nurses, and skilled midwives we are 
committed to making all of your birth day wishes come true.

Have a Happy Birth Day. 

Every soon-to-be parent dreams about the very magical birth day of their baby. 

Maternity and Newborn Care Center
*The American Nurses Credentialing Center’s Magnet Recognition Program® distinguishes health care organizations 
that meet rigorous standards for nursing excellence. This credential is the highest national honor for professional 
nursing practice.

Cough, chills, 
congestion?

63 Church St • Flemington
45F Rte 206 South • Raritan

TWO CONVENIENT LOCATIONS:

Injuries and illnesses are never 
convenient, but we are. 
• Walk in or reserve a spot online.

• Open after hours, weekends and holidays.

• Sports and camp physicals.

To learn more about our Urgent Care, visit  
HunterdonUrgentCare.org. 



The Leapfrog Hospital Safety 
Grade is an elite designation from 
The Leapfrog Group, a national, 
independent watchdog that sets 
the highest standards for patient 
safety in the United States.

Hunterdon Health earned the nation’s top distinction 
for patient safety with an “A” grade from the Leapfrog 

Hospital Safety Grade. The “A” recognizes our high 
standards in patient safety. This honor belongs to 

every member of Hunterdon Health, who work 
every day for our patients.   

We Win 
BIG AWARDS

 

for Doing The 
LITTLE THINGS

HunterdonHealth.org


